(Re	questor's Name)	
. (Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number	.`
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	,

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

JUL 28 2010

EXAMINER



200183626712

. 07/27/10--01007--011 **25.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	MYB	OX PRO	PRODUCTIONS LLC			
***	Name of Limited Liability Company					
Dear Sir or Madam:						
The enclosed Registe	ered Agent/Registered	Office C	hange and	l fee(s) are	submitted f	or filing.
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this ma	tter to the	following		a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a
	Andres Salazar			* *		
	Name of Person			2		
'				,		
MYBO	X PRODUCTIONS I	LC	5.00	* . 1.		
	Firm/Company			1,1		
•			÷.,			
		ri Pila	* H			•
14359	Miramar Pkwy ste	289	-			
	Address	• •		:		•
		•		; ir		
M	liramar, FL, 33027			in .		
	ity/State and Zip Code			•		
	cyronace and amp code	•	•	* .		
			-		,	
info@r	nyboxproductions.c	om		nas to		*
di-mail address: (to be	used for future annual repor	t notification).			
-mad-national national			7 2 11:			
-For further informati	on concerning-inis ma	mer, picas	se caii:	- : 3-4"	र्गन्यको । १०० ह	The second
						٠.
Andre	s Salazar	at (954)		323 - 8918	8
	f Person	(Code & Day	ime Telephone	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	orporations ng c Center Circle	ing amou	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo Tallaha	NG ADDR ation Section of Corpor ox 6327 ssee, Florid	n ations	
		ឃុំឱ មីយ៉ត់ព	últi*+.	e umer i sijasi i		
\$25 Filing	Fee		\$55 F	iling Fee &	& Certified C	Гору

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Name of the limited liability company:	MYBOX PRODUCTIONS LLC				
2. (a) Principal office address of limited liability com	pany:				
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	14359 Miramar Pkwy, ste 289 Miramar, FL, 33027				
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:					
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	14359 Miramar Pkwy, ste 289 Miramar, FL, 33027				
7/21/2010	L06000119669				
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number				
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown	on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:				
Registered Agent:	Jason P. Mehler				
Registered Office Address:	8060 Nob Hill Road				
	#101 <u>±m ⊆ 11</u> Tamarac, FL, 33321 5 N —				
(b) Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or					
NEW Registered Agent:	- 5g				
NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	14359 Miramar Pkwy. ste 289				
(MOST BE TECKNON STREET NIBBRESS)	Miramar ,FL33027				
If the limited liability company is not organized under confirmed that after the change or changes are made, t and the business office of the registered agent will be i liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the changof the members of the limited liability company or as cor the operating agreement of the limited liability com	he Florida street address of the registered office dentical: Or, in the case of a Florida limited ge(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote				
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member					
	-				
Andres Salazar Printed or typed name of signee					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability com	ind agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to e proper and complete performance of my duties, by position as registered agent as provided for in to merely reflect a change in the registered office apany has been notified in writing of this change				

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00